®
89HPES24N3A
Data Sheet
24-Lane 3-Port
PCI Express® Switch
Device Overview
The 89HPES24N3A is a member of the IDT PRECISE™ family of
PCI Express® switching solutions. The PES24N3A is a 24-lane, 3-port

30 of 31 April 23, 2008
IDT   89HPES24N3A Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Valid Combinations
89HPES24N3AZCBX 420-pin BX420 package, Commercial Temperature
89HPES24N3AZGBX 420-pin BX420 package, Commercial Temperature
89HPES24N3A1ZCBX 420-pin BX420 package, Commercial Temperature
89HPES24N3AZCBXG 420-pin Green BX420 package, Commercial Temperature
89HPES24N3AZGBXG 420-pin Green BX420 package, Commercial Temperature
89HPES24N3A1ZCBXG 420-pin Green BX420 package, Commercial Temperature
NN A AAA NNAN AA A
Operating
 Voltage
Device